06/01LWN 488.01-E
Type 442 Full nozzle DIN
Plain lever H3
Open bonnet
Conventional design
Type 441 Full nozzle DIN
Packed lever H4
Closed bonnet

 D
IN
How to order – Article numbers
06/09LWN 488.01-E
Article numbers
DNI 25 40 50
 DNO 50 65 80
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [mm] 23 37 46
 Actual Orifi ce area A0  [mm2] 416 1075 1662
 Body material: 1.0619 (WCB)
Bonnet  H2 Art.-No. 4412. 0572 0582 0592
closed  H3 Art.-No. 4412. 0573 0583 0593
 H4 Art.-No. 4412. 0574 0584 0594
open  H3 Art.-No. 4422. 0575 0585 0595
 Body material: 1.4408 (CF8M)
 Bonnet  H2 Art.-No. 4422. 0952 0962 0972
closed  H2 Art.-No. 4422. 0954 0964 0974
For sizes DN 80/3" and above please select Series 526 valves, DIN drilled or 441 Full nozzle ANSI, DIN drilled.
Ty
p
e
44
1,
 4
42
 F
ul
l n
o
zz
le
 D
IN
Type 441, 442 Full nozzle DIN
Conventional design
Type 441, 442 Full Nozzle DINType 441, 442 Full Nozzle DIN
06/02 LWN 488.01-E
40  Cap H2
19  Lock nut
18  Adjusting screw
16  Upper spring plate
12  Spindle
9  Bonnet
54  Spring
14  Split ring
55  Stud
56  Nut
17  Lower spring plate
60  Gasket
8  Guide with bushing
57  Pin
61  Ball
7  Disc
5  Nozzle
1  Body
Ty
p
e
44
1,
 4
42
 F
ul
l n
o
zz
le
 D
IN
Conventional design
06/03LWN 488.01-E
Please notice: